Platz

VEREIN
LG MUNCHEN

DIE FUNFKAMPFER

LG MUNCHEN

LG DONAU ILM

TSV ISMANING

LG MUNCHEN

LG METTENHEIM

NAME VORNAME

FEILER, NORMAN
STUBINGER, KLAUS

AL-SULTAN, FARIS

UMLAUF, MICHAEL
REICHART, MARTIN

SONNENBERG, ANDREJ

FICHTNER, JORG
GREINER, CHRISTOPHER

GERLICHER, ROLF

DIRSCHERL, CHRISTIAN
GURTNER, HERMANN

DUSL, STEFAN

GRADLER, UWE
BRUNNER, MARTIN

BISCHOFF, MICHAEL

IBANEZ, TOMAS
BOOGHS, FILIEP

MAY ER-GEBHARDT, FRANZ

HAFERKORN, MICHAEL

SCHLECHT, MICHAEL

STRNR

890

353

900

1128

1125

1129

874

733

355

1911

556

637

1333

947

197

386

JG

69

78

63

81

86

62

73

71

80

63

67

71

69

60

72

61

61

67

AK

M35

M40

MHK

M40

MHK

MHK

M40

M30

M35

MHK

M40

M35

M35

M35

M45

M30

M45

M50

M45

M35

12,8 km

0:42:56
0:43:01

0:44:41

0:42:52
0:44:27

0:44:22

0:44:38
0:46:36

0:46:58

0:40:30
0:47:49

0:48:51

0:44:12
0:49:18

0:47:39

0:46:36
0:47:47

0:50:54

0:47:37

0:48:56

16,8 km

0:58:53
1:00:09

1:01.04

0:59:20
1:00:49

1:00:32

1:01:02
1:03:16

1:04:35

0:56:45
1:05:51

1:08:13

0:59:57
1:06:37

1:07:56

1:05:30
1:05:32

1:10:11

1:05:15

1:06:27

21,2 km

1:15:38
1:17:12

1:16:14

1:17:16
1:15:58

1:19:00

1:18:38
1:19:52

1:21:31

1:11:41
1:24:33

1:24:56

1:17:04
1:23:36

1:29:38

1:23:45
1:23:46

1:30:30

1:22:19

1:22:47

GesamtZeit

2:57:27
3:00:22

3:01:59

2:59:28

3:.01:14

3:03:54

3:04:18
3:09:44

3:13:04

2:48:56
3:18:13

3:22:00

3:01:13
3:19:31

3:25:13

3:15:51

3:17:05

3:31:35

3:15:11

3:18:10



10

11

12

13

14

MRRC MUNCHEN

TG VIKTORIA AUGSBURG

DIE FUNFKAMPFER

SV LANDSHUT-MUNCHNERAU

TSV OTTOBRUNN

SV DACHAU

WSV BAD TOLZ

KOLM, MANFRED

SCHNEIDER, MARKUS
GOBEL, KARSTEN

KRUG, FLORIAN HL

VIOLA, KARLHEINZ
LUBKE, HANS-JURGEN

GASTEYER, THOMAS

SCHERER, MARTIN
PUGGE, DANIEL

SONNENBERG, SERGEJ

BAUDERER, MANUEL
GEIGER, RICHARD

LEHRHUBER, ALBERT

METZKER, HERBERT
BUTTNER, ANDREAS

ECKERT, WOLFGANG

KURSCHNER, TILL
WEINDL, CHRISTIAN

HIERL, JOSEF

ROTTIG, BERNHARD

BARTLOG, NIKOS

198

1288

321

1222

18

228

16

1130

1892

1127

1190

681

666

531

741

1434

433

686

207

1016

611

62

7

74

70

60

53

66

85

71

70

65

52

61

70

68

68

67

86

74

M40

MHK

M30

M35

M45

M50

M40

MHK

MHK

M35

M35

M40

M50

M50

M45

M35

M35

M35

M35

MHK

M30

0:53:17

0:50:55

0:52:00

0:51:51

0:46:26

0:53:30

0:54:30

0:46:37

0:48:25

0:50:49

0:45:20

0:52:50

0:54:52

0:48:41

0:52:58

0:58:26

0:49:53

0:51:53

0:53:35

0:50:01

0:54:37

1:13:28

1:07:08

1:08:44

1:11:55

1:04:02

1:11:33

1:11:32

1:04:41

1:12:42

1:20:42

1:02:59

1:12:34

1:15:41

1:05:41

1:11:57

1:18:35

1:07:18

1:10:39

1:17:43

1:07:11

1:13:16

1:33:27

1:24:59

1:27:45

1:26:52

1:18:22

1:31:39

1:32:45

1:21:32

1:35:28

1:29:43

1:20:08

1:33:13

1:36:18

1:24:15

1:31:18

1:35:10

1:26:14

1:30:35

1:43:45

1:24:45

1:31:19

3:40:12

3:23:.02

3:28:29

3:30:38

3:08:50

3:36:42

3:38:47

3:12:50

3:36:35

3:41:14

3:08:27

3:38:37

3:46:51

3:18:37

3:36:13

3:52:11

3:23:25

3:33.07

3:55:.03

3:21:57

3:39:12



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MRRC MUNCHEN

TRISPORT ERDING

LG DONAU ILM

LT KOLPING MARKT SCHWABEN

IN TEAM MUNCHEN

MRRC MUNCHEN

SV BURGMANN

WENGENMAYR, STEFAN

KOLWE, THORSTEN
BESCHERER, THOMAS

BUSSMANN, MARTIN

WIMMER, RICHARD
HENTZEL, MARIO

NEUMEIER, ALOIS

MAIER, ANDREAS
HOSCHEL, NORBERT

JEBLICK, GUNTHER

SCHEUENSTUHL, LEONHARD
HOLZHEUER, ADI

WURTH, HERMANN

FISCHER, GERHARD
WILL, FALKO

KERKMANN, THOMAS

FRIEDRICH, CHRISTIAN
LUIGART, MARKUS

HEIDER, HERMANN

HABEL, JURGEN

MANNWEILER, KLAUS

407

892

1342

1185

1121

1664

577

1043

674

298

760

295

51

1860

337

1188

308

341

105

112

67

74

74

74

65

74

75

65

66

41

56

60

58

55

74

68

60

66

M35

M30

M30

M30

M40

M30

M30

M40

M40

M65

M50

M50

M45

M45

M55

M50

M30

M35

M45

M40

M40

0:54:35

0:51:53

0:51:57

0:54:06

0:49:14

0:51:35

1:00:18

0:50:19

0:52:53

0:58:44

0:54:25

0:52:15

0:54:44

0:50:06

0:52:26

1:02:30

0:53:13

0:54:58

0:54:14

0:48:55

0:48:56

1:19:05

1:09:00

1:12:16

1:14:56

1:06:58

1:09:52

1:21.07

1:09:11

1:12:51

1:18:53

1:12:33

1:13:59

1:14:35

1:08:13

1:12:27

1:22:25

1:14:19

1:15:00

1:16:31

1:04:17

1:07:44

1:37:53

1:33:11

1:34:09

1:32:28

1:28:39

1:29:12

1:38:58

1:26:59

1:32:59

1:37:42

1:34:23

1:36:51

1:35:59

1:26:35

1:32:57

1:45:31

1:36:38

1:34:41

1:37:38

1:22:26

1:26:30

3:51:33

3:34:.04

3:38:22

3:41:30

3:24:51

3:30:39

4:00:23

3:26:29

3:38:43

3:55:19

3:41:21

3:43:05

3:45:18

3:24:54

3:37:50

4:10:26

3:44:10

3:44:39

3:48:23

3:15:38

3:23:10



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

LG KREISDACHAU

MRRC MUNCHEN

ALC LANDSHUT

WASSERRETTUNGSDIENST MUNCHEN

L21 TEAM-RUN

FIT FOR LIFE

LAUFFREUNDE PFAFFENWINKEL

EILETZ, ANDREAS 107

MARTIN, GUNTER 565
BUSSMANN, REINHARD 539
REMMELE, ERWIN 1186
HALLERMEIER, THORSTEN 759
BRUNAUER, HUBERT 604
BRABENDER, WILLI 1303
TRUTANIC, PERO 668
SCHAUMANN, EUGEN 541
SUERBAUM, CLEMENS 891
KATHKE, JURGEN 261
SCHUCK, VOLKER 262
BROECKELMANN, BORIS 263
DAECKE, NILS 544
LINK, MARTIN 880
PETERS, STEPHAN 877
MAIER, MICHAEL 417
SCHELL, PETER 430
WINTER, ERNST 181
HEISS, ROLAND 293

SCHEWE, BERND 291

63

37

73

53

60

63

59

68

72

70

67

63

65

58

63

59

M40

M65

M60

M65

M30

M50

M40

M45

M40

M40

M40

M45

M35

M30

M35

M35

M40

M40

M45

M40

M45

1:07:05

0:56:52

0:54:10

0:59:37

0:56:06

0:55:06

1:00:41

0:51:54

0:56:19

1:09:07

0:54:12

0:57:28

1:04:06

0:54:42

0:58:46

0:54:18

0:54:23

0:55:31

1:.03:24

0:58:36

1:01:13

1:36:12

1:15:26

1:16:46

1:19:58

1:17:11

1:17:51

1:20:17

1:12:40

1:15:34

1:24:27

1:12:47

1:14:28

1:30:44

1:16:26

1:19:00

1:17:45

1:14:46

1:19:23

1:24:22

1:19:52

1:20:09

2:01:46

1:33:14

1:36:06

1:48:16

1:38:08

1:38:42

1:37:10

1:29:20

1:40:03

1:46:15

1:32:.02

1:35:05

1:51:34

1:39:51

1:42:00

1:51:37

1:35:22

1:38:48

1:49:06

1:37:16

1:40:45

4.:45:03

3:45:32

3:47.02

4.07:51

3:51:25

3:51:39

3:58:08

3:33:54

3:51:56

4:19:49

3:39:.01

3:47.01

4:26:24

3:50:59

3:59:46

4.03:40

3:44:31

3:53:42

4:16:52

3:55:44

4:02:07



29

30

31

32

33

35

GELDSETZER,DR. KLAUS

SC UNTERPFAFFENHOFEN-GERMERING
KOCH, MANFRED
WEIN, REIMUND

FISCHER, KARL
MRRC MUNCHEN

HAGNER, WINFRIED
MAISENBACHER, BERND

LUCHT, DR. MARTIN
FC FORSTERN

TROSCHKE, UWE
OSWALD, JENS

SCHAFER, ARNO
TRISPORT ERDING

SPOHNHOLTZ, TORSTEN
DEIMEL, GOTTFREID

ZEITLER, REINHOLD
TSV FELDKIRCHEN

GRUBER, CHRISTOPH
WESS, ADOLF

KNAUER, ROLAND
LAUFGRUPPE EXTRAFIT

HOLZL, HANS
HIRSCHMANN, THOMAS

HILL, KLAUS
MRRC MUNCHEN

STRICKER, HERBERT

HAAS, WOLFGANG DR.

292

834

1113

838

33

1114

277

120

188

131

153

134

991

300

138

139

173

170

154

964

47

57

51

56

60

68

65

63

59

59

50

56

52

67

58

68

65

36

M45

M50

M55

M55

M50

M45

M35

M40

M40

M45

M45

M55

M50

M40

M50

M35

M45

M35

M40

M65

M70

0:58:22

0:52:00

0:58:31

1:06:52

0:56:37

1:04:02

0:59:36

0:54:29

0:53:28

1:30:16

0:59:38

1:02:29

1:05:02

1:03:11

1:07:27

1:09:48

1:04:05

1:.04:17

1:06:41

1:05:24

1:04:37

1:22:03

1:12:42

1:18:44

1:39:.01

1:20:15

1:22:30

1:26:11

1:14:24

1:17:09

1:42:02

1:22:09

1:28:20

1:27:34

1:25:15

1:26:58

1:29:15

1:27:35

1:33.01

1:30:20

1:30:12

1:29:42

1:42:17

1:35:13

1:30:14

2:01:19

1:48:22

1:43:40

1:49:15

1:34:13

1:39:31

2:03:.07

1:45:24

1:51:32

1:52:06

1:48:50

1:56:23

1:56:23

1:50:39

1:49:46

1:58:44

1:54:52

2:00:24

4.02:42

3:39:55

3:47:29

4:47:12

4:.05:14

4:10:12

4:15:02

3:43:.06

3:50:08

5:15:25

4.07:11

4:22:21

4:24:42

4:17:16

4:30:48

4.:35:26

4:22:19

4:27:04

4:35:45

4:30:28

4:34:43



36

37

KIRCHHEIMER SC

MRRC MUNCHEN

RUPPRECHT, PEER

SCHMID, KLAUS

SCHULZ, REINHARD

POSPICHAL, KARL-HEINZ

BRANDL, GERHARD

STANGL, BERNHARD

WINKLER, ALEXANDER

408

636

635

1238

1080

758

53

68

60

56

71

51

M35

M45

M50

M55

M35

M55

M40

1:10:36

1:04:23

1:04:34

1:08:43

0:59:17

1:16:18

1:14:26

1:34:42

1:29:29

1:30:38

1:36:50

1:29:46

1:43:04

1:49:42

1:54:15

1:57:55

1:59:37

2:05:29

2:24:45

2:04:29

2:15:11

4:39:33

4:31:47

4:34:49

4:51:02

4:53:48

5:03:51

5:19:19



